



2            **Before : Anil H. Laddhad,  
Prothonotary & Senior Master  
Date : 17<sup>th</sup> April, 2026**

contd....            )  
                  S/349/2025    )  
                  with            )  
                  connected matters )  
                                  )  
                                  )  
                                  )

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff made a statement that **Interim Application (L) No. 17216/2025 and 19377/2025** were disposed of by the Hon'ble Court vide its Order dated 30.06.2025. Statement is accepted.  
**Office to update C.I.S accordingly.**

Date : 17.04.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally  
signed by  
RAJEEV  
VIJAY  
ACHARYA  
Date:  
2026.04.18  
11:13:27  
+0530